
Alamo Dance Classic
Alamo Conv. Center  March 7th
All Events, Main Gym
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Teams move into Dressing  
at KIPP Gym & Cafeteria

Officers/Ensembles
Donna North HS Off Jazz
Edgewood Acad Off Jazz
 Georgetown HS Off Jazz
Somerset HS Off Jazz
 Tomball HS Off Jazz
Smithson Valley HS JV Off Jazz
	 Mansfield	HS	Off	Jazz
Smithson Valley HS Var Off Jazz
 Reagan HS Off Jazz
 Bastrop HS Off Jazz
W.B. Ray HS Off Jazz
 Ellison HS Off Jazz
Crosby HS Large Ens #1
 Georgetown HS Off Kick
 Burnet HS Med Ens
Donna North HS Off Lyr
 W.B. Ray HS Sm Ens
Edgewood Acad Off Lyr
 Tomball HS Off Mod
Somerset HS Off Lyr
 Ellison HS Off Nov
Smithson Valley HS JV Off Cont
	 Mansfield	HS	Off	Nov
Smithson Valley HS Var Off Nov
 Reagan HS Off Nov
W.B. Ray HS Off Kick
 Bastrop HS Off Mod
Crosby Lg Ens #2
Shaelyn Marks Jr Solo #2
 Georgetown HS Off HH
Trautmann MS Off Lyr
 Ellison HS Off Lyr 
Donna North HS Off Cont
 Burnet HSOff Cont.
Edgewood Acad Off Cont
 W.B. Ray HS Med Ens #1
Somerset HS Off Prop
 Tomball HS Off Cont 
Smithson Valley HS JV Off HH
	 Mansfield	HS	Off	Cont
Smithson Valley HS Var Off Open
 Reagan HS Off Cont
W.B. Ray HS Off Cont
 Bastrop HS Off Cont
John Connally HS Off Jazz
Tomball HS Med Ens
 Georgetown HS Off Cont
Mansfield HS Med Ens #1
 Ellison HS Off Open

Announce Solo Finalists

Team Jazz
Smithson Valley HS Elite 
 Donna North HS
Shining Stars Int
 Somerset HS
Shining Stars Jr
 Highlands HS Var

2:42
2:44
2:48
2:52
2:56
3:00
3:04
3:08
3:12
3:16
3:20
3:24
3:28
3:32
3:36
3:38
3:40
3:42
3:44
3:48
3:52
3:56
4:00
4:04
4:08
4:12
4:16
4:20
4:24
4:28
4:32
4:36
4:40
4:42
4:44
4:48
4:52
4:56
5:00
5:02
5:04
5:08
5:12
5:16
5:20
5:24
5:28
5:32
5:36
5:40
5:42
5:44
5:48
5:52
5:56
6:00
6:02
6:04
6:08
6:12
6:16
6:20

Doors Open

Solos/Duets
W. B. Ray HS Duet #1
Smithson Valley HS Duet
Smithson Valley MS Solos (3)
 "
 "
 "
Trautmann MS Solos (3)
 " 
 "
Donna North HS Solos (6)
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
W. B. Ray HS Duet #2
W. B. Ray HS Duet #3
Somerset HS Duet
Smithson Valley HS Solos (12)
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 " 
 "
 "
Trautmann MS Duet
W.B. Ray HS Duet #4
W.B. Ray HS Duet #5
Crosby HS Solos (7)
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
United HS Solos (4)
 "
 "
 "
W.B. Ray HS Solos (9)
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
United HS Duet
Shaelyn Marks Jr Solo #1

JUDGES BREAK

Smithson Valley MS
 Crosby HS
Trautmann MS
 Harlandale HS Var
Harlandale HS Pep
 Bastrop HS
Taft HS Pep
 Reagan HS Var
Warren HS Pep
 Ellison HS
Robert E. Lee HS JV
 Robert E. Lee HS Var
Smithson Valley HS JV
 Burnet HS
Smithson Valley HS Var
	 Mansfield	HS
United HS 
 Richard King HS
 W.B. Ray HS Med Ens #2
Shining Stars Int Novelty
Team Contemporary/Military
Shining Stars Jr Cont
 Georgetown HS Mil
Donna North HS Cont
 Taft HS Pep Mil
Harlandale HS Cont
 Warren HS Pep Mil
Bastrop HS Cont
Smithson Valley HS Elite Cont
 Robert E. Lee HS JV Mil
Crosby HS Cont
 United HS Mil
Burnet HS Cont
 W.B. Ray HS Elite Mil
Tomball HS Cont
Team Pom
 Ellison HS
Smithson Valley MS
 Highlands HS Var
Trautmann MS
 Georgetown HS
Highlands HS Pep
 John Connally HS
Taft HS Pep
 W.B. Ray HS Med Ens #3
Somerset HS 
 Bastrop HS
Smithson Valley HS JV  
 Tomball HS
Robert E. Lee HS JV
 Richard King HS
 Burnet HS
United HS 
 Crosby HS
Donna North HS
 W.B. Ray HS Elite
Mansfield HS Med Ens #2
Team Lyrical/Modern/Open
Smithson Valley HS Var
 Ellison HS Lyr
Shining Stars Int Lyr
 Somerset HS Lyr



6:24
6:28
6:32
6:36
6:40
6:44
6:48
6:52
6:56
7:00
7:02
7:04
7:08
7:12
7:16
7:20
7:24
7:28
7:32
7:36
7:40
7:44
7:48
7:52
7:56
8:00
8:02
8:04
8:08
8:12
8:16
8:20
8:24
8:28
8:32
8:36
8:40
8:44
8:48
8:52
8:56
9:00
9:04
9:08

Shining Stars Jr Lyr
 Tomball HS Mod
Reagan HS JV Lyr
 John Connally HS Open
Smithson Valley HS JV Lyr
 United HS Open 
Smithson Valley HS Elite Lyr
 W.B. Ray HS Lg Ens #1
Team Hip Hop
Donna North HS
 Georgetown HS
Harlandale HS
 Crosby HS
Highlands HS Var
 KIPP Austin Collegiate
Robert E. Lee HS Var
 John Connally HS
Reagan HS Var
 Smithson Valley HS Var
Reagan HS JV
 Burnet HS 
Team Prop/Kick
Trautmann MS Prop
 Ellison HS Kick
Warren HS Pep Prop
	 Mansfield	HS	Kick
W.B. Ray HS Elite Prop
 Georgetown HS Kick
Smithson Valley MS Kick
  Richard King HS Kick
United HS Kick
 Tomball HS Kick
Smithson Valley HS Var Kick
 Reagan HS Var Kick
Reagan HS JV Kick
 Robert E. Lee HS Var Kick
 W.B. Ray HS Lg Ens #2

Team Novelty/Show
 KIPP Austin Collegiate Nov
Trautmann MS Nov
 Harlandale HS Var
Warren HS Pep Nov 
	 Mansfield	HS	Show	Prod

Clear Dressing areas before 
Awards-KIPP will close at 

9:15pm

9:15pm Awards Ceremony
10:30pm  Farewells
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Doors Open

Solos/Duets
Georgetown HS Solos (10)
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
Mansfield	HS	Solos	(4)
 "
 "
 "
Ellison HS Solos (3)
 "
 "
Shining Stars Jr Duet
Shining Stars Jr Solo
Ellison HS Duet
Burnet HS Solos (8)
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
Burnet HS JV Solo
Georgetown HS Duet
Ellison HS Sm Ens
Richard King HS Solo
Tomball HS Solos (5)
 "
 "
 "
 "
Robert E. Lee HS Solos (2)
 "
Mansfield	HS	Duet	
Burnet HS Duet #1
Burnet HS Duet #2
Bastrop HS Sm Ens
Ellison HS Solos (11)
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 "
 
 

KIPP Gym open for team & 
officer dressing and  

Saturday Solos •  
Kipp Esperanza Gym

Events continued...



Alamo Dance Classic Teams
Intermediate Teams
Shining Stars Elite  •		Tiffanie	Harrison

Middle School Teams
Smithson Valley MS Dance Team •		Nikki	Howell
Trautmann MS Lassos •		Velma	Navarro/Mia	Pulido

Jr. Private Teams
Shining Stars Radiance  •		Tiffanie	Harrison
 
Jr. Varsity Teams
Reagan HS JV Soul Strutters •	Jenna Rank
Robert	E.	Lee	HS	Dixie	Drillers	•	Tina	Alanis
Smithson Valley HS Valley Girls •	Jennifer	Hoffman
 
Pep Squad Teams
Harlandale HS Indianettes •	Candy	Vera
Highlands HS Pep Brigade •	Doneece	Pruss
Taft HS Raiderettes •	Paige	Vetter/Alma	Lopez
Warren HS Warriorettes •	Angie	Pina

X-Small Teams
Donna	North	HS	Spearettes	•	Desiree	Cano
Edgewood Academy •	Sorayda	Solis
Harlandale	HS	Golden	Girls	•	Candy	Vera
Somerset	HS	Silver	Dancers	•	Tressa	Chivington

Visit our web site
www.DanceADTS.com

Visit us on Facebook, Instagram, & Twitter and 
post your team photos!

#adts2015

Alamo Convocation Center	is	located	at	110	Tuleta	•	San	Antonio,	TX	78212	
(just off Hwy 281).  Dressing and warm up area will be at KIPP Esperanza School 
beginning at 11:00am (just across the street from the Convocation Center).  For 
the	morning	solos,	if	you	are	dancing	in	the	KIPP	gym,	please	dress	in	the	re-
strooms	near	the	KIPP	gym.		If	solos	are	in	the	Alamo	CC,	please	dress	in	Locker 
Room #1. 
Pre-Ordered Box lunches will be served in the KIPP cafeteria.  Concessions will 
be available at both the Alamo Convocation Center as well as KIPP Esperanza.  
Please be prepared to move all of your belongings from the KIPP Esperanza School 
after your last dance.  KIPP Esperanza will be closing for the night at 9:15pm.  

View the action 
photos taken at this 
contest in the lobby 

at one of their 
many computer 

kiosks!

Small Teams
Bastrop HS Honey Bears •	Leanne	Bilnoski
Ellison	HS	Emeralds	•	Jenny	Zehr/Christy	Hawkins
Highlands	HS	Brigade	•		Doneece	Pruss
Reagan HS Soul Strutters •	Jenna Rank
Robert	E.	Lee	HS	Rebel	Rousers	•	Tina	Alanis

Medium Teams
Burnet	HS	Highlandettes	•	Caity	Clinton
Georgetown	HS	Georgettes	•	Nikki	Young
KIPP Austin  Collegiate Cardinal Dance Crew 
	 	 •	Jamie	Vallejo
Mansfield	HS	Gold	Dusters	•	Lisa	Hazelwood
Richard	King	HS	Royalettes	•	Taylor	Wilson
Tomball	HS	Cougar	Charms	•	Brittany	Melton

Large Teams
Crosby	HS	Cougar	Stars	•	Lachele	Stoeck
John	Connally	HS	Stars	•	Terrie	Meyer

Super Teams
Smithson Valley HS Silver Spurs •	Jennifer	Hoffman	
United	HS	Larriettes	•	Pati	Sepesi
W.B Ray HS Tex-Anns •	
	 	 Stacy	Gonzalez/Julie	Tamez
Elite Teams
Smithson Valley HS Elite •	Jennifer	Hoffman
W.B. Ray HS Elite Tex-Anns •	
	 	 Stacy	Gonzalez/Julie	Tamez


